WE INVITE YOU TO USE THE FOLLOWING MESSAGES/GRAPHICS TO PROMOTE YOUR ATTENDANCE ON YOUR SOCIAL MEDIA CHANNELS.

FACEBOOK AND LINKEDIN

Be sure to tag us using @NationalCCAW on Facebook and @Conference on Crimes Against Women on LinkedIn.

Download image for LinkedIn <u>here.</u>
Download image for Facebook <u>here.</u>

I am excited to announce that I will be attending the 19th Annual Conference on Crimes Against Women as a scholarship recipient! I am looking forward to joining colleagues from around the world to learn from experts so we can continue to combat crimes against women here at home. If you're interested learn more here: https://conferencecaw.org/registration-2024/ #CCAW2024

I hope you will join me at the 19th Annual Conference on Crimes Against Women. Learn about the latest best practices, strategies, and resources on how to support victims and survivors of gender-based violence. Register here for #CCAW2024: https://conferencecaw.org/registration-2024/

TWITTER

Download image for Twitter here.

I am excited to announce that I am attending @NationalCCAW as a scholarship recipient! Looking forward to networking with colleagues from across the country and learning from expert speakers on combatting #CrimesAgainstWomen. Join us: https://conferencecaw.org/registration-2024/ #CCAW2024

The Conference on Crimes Against Women (@NationalCCAW) is May 20-23 in Dallas, Texas. Don't miss the ONLY Conference that provides practical tools for effective coordinated community responses to #CrimesAgainstWomen. https://conferencecaw.org/registration-2024/ #CCAW2024

Join me May 20-23 at the 19th Annual Conference on Crimes Against Women. Let's learn how to combat #CrimesAgainstWomen together! #CCAW2024: https://conferencecaw.org/registration-2024/

INSTAGRAM

Download image for your Instagram <u>here.</u>

I am excited to announce that I am attending @NationalCCAW as a scholarship recipient! Looking forward to networking with colleagues from across the country and learning from expert speakers on combatting #CrimesAgainstWomen. Visit @NationalCCAW for more info. #CCAW2024

The Conference on Crimes Against Women is May 20-23 in Dallas, Texas. Don't miss the ONLY Conference that addresses ALL crimes against women with a multi-disciplinary focus that encourages a coordinated community response. Visit @NationalCCAW for more info. #CCAW2024

Join me May 20-23 at the 19th Annual Conference on Crimes Against Women. Let's learn how to prevent crimes against women together! Visit @NationalCCAW for more info. #CCAW2024

ORGANIZATIONAL USE

If your organization would like to spread the word about your success, feel free to have them use the language below on any platform.

Congratulations to [INSERT NAME] on receiving a scholarship to attend the 19th Annual Conference on Crimes Against Women! [INSERT NAME] was 1 out of 60 teams awarded a scholarship for CCAW. The conference features more than 200 speakers sharing practical knowledge that can be

applied at home. We look forward to learning from [INSERT NAME] on how we can better combat #CrimesAgainstWomen when they return! For more information visit:

https://conferencecaw.org/registration-2024/ #CCAW2024

Congratulations to [INSERT NAME] and [INSERT NAME] on receiving a scholarship to attend the 19th Annual Conference on Crimes Against Women! They were 1 out of 60 teams to receive a scholarship for CCAW. The conference features more than 200 speakers sharing practical knowledge that can be applied at home. We look forward to learning from [INSERT NAME] and [INSERT NAME] on how we can better combat #CrimesAgainstWomen when they return! For more information visit: https://conferencecaw.org/registration-2024/ #CCAW2024